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"1653 SQ. FT. OF

| LUXURY LIVING SPACE”

Absolutely gorgeous 3 bd
townmanor by “The Daniels”,
Glowing hardwood in LR, DR
and FR, upgraded cabinelry
in kit.,, upgraded ceramics, * R
oo cosy breakfast rm, Roman o
= columns on 1/2 walls, gas FP
in fam. rm, w/o 1o deck and fully fanced lol, cen. air, electronic air clean-
er, garage door opener, 3 parking spaces, healed inground poal on’site,
This is a one of a kind community with only 32 units nestled on the banks

of the Credit River. $234,900. Jessie® ASAP, 00-375-30

FORKS OF THE
CREDIT

Fabulous custom repro with
ultimate attention to detail
@ == nested on private treed lot..
¢ | Country elegance and casu-
g 1 al country combined in one
& | wigarage for storage of 5
- fcars...A must to see at
& $599,000. Martha
Summers* 00-539-60

MINUTES

TO 401!!

| $419,000
Gardener's
fdelight
S W/absolutely
e R S . charming 4
bdrm country home on mature 1.9 acre. Main floor master
bdrm + ensuite. Eat in kit. w/views of grounds, mn fir fam rm
w/beamed ceiling + fireplace, sep. lvrm + dnrm, bright unfin-
ished lower level + 2 car gar. Martha Summers®. 00-473-31
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SUCCESSFUL FRAN
* Established & renovated donut shop ag
* Rare opportunity in popular town thal et
* Successiul business as is or grow lo
* Financials current and available Ca

Approximately
12,000 square foot
brick bungalow to be custom fit to your desires on a 3/4
acre lot. For the details call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood.

00-487-31

 ETYYYLTNE  sracious Foum 13.8 ACRES
2000 B | B BACKING
. lor this Georgetown ,.: : " - ONTO

South home. Large 40 It FOHESTED

lol, lully fenced yard s ik . WS e
Family room with ga g %28 2 WG FE e AREA

SUPER 2 ACRE

BUILDING LOT
In Erin Township

ATTENTION
| VIDEO PEOPLE
A successful
..|video retail outlet
‘ @ |is being offered
for sale to you for
S il s $125,000. It's
your chance to be your own boss. Call now for all
the details. Rick Curry* will be eager to assist.
00-471-91

et

{ flireplace, central air and

.4 vac, master bedroom :
with full ensuite bath. il
Great location for you

‘ b, o 48 ., surrounding proper
g8 Spacious  home 5 e M s ty. Great views
growing family! boasting propane fireplace, gak cabinets in eat-in kitchen ot e . Ellis*
: s*. 00-395-VL
i S0, hardwood. $269,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 00-431-91 T

I:? master bdrm with a grand ensulle; o
s & pine firs.; eat-in kit with nooks & &
the stone FP, the stained glass, the cathedi

WONDERFUL
LOCATION FOR 8 ACRE

HOBBY FARM

Close to Georgelown and just north of

the 401, this very unique 8 acre prop-

erty boasts 2 bams with hydro, water

8 home 1s in mint condition having been well mantained and upgraded by the
present owners - most windows redone, oak country kit with ealing area, formal
OR, mn floor FR with lots of windows and fireplace, 4 bdms on upper level
Laundry in the basement. Mature lawns and gardens manicured lo perfection. A
very desirable property priced at $449,000. First time offered. Call Iris*. 00-370-31

SCHOOL
HOUSE

Custom home (o

LEVEL
PLAYING FIELD

2 acre residential koo 1LY | be built by Peter
homesite property . BRI S ML |2 0 o n s
with room to run & fly . ' _~ | Construction.
a kite. Come see and Available on 1/2 acre lot in village style setting just west
enjoy. $95,000. Tom of Georgetown. Only 17 homes to be built! Stunning con-
Comery* cept with cathedral ceilings, main floor master suite, cov-

ered front porch and bell tower! Base price
Call Liz Doe slle

4 BEDROOM

BEAUTY

#{On beautifully land-

g metscaped large fully
P fenced corner lot.
#9 Tons  of upgrades,
SR SR o rink e r system

underground front and back, huge deck, exterior potlights,
upgraded carpet and underpad, rails and pickets upgrad-
ed, interlock walkway and porch, concrete curbs. Too
many to list. $279,900. Call Jessie*. 00-491-30

00-357-91

QUALITY AND
ELEGANCE
HALTON LOCATION
$539,000
Immaculate, private 1
s acre. Gleaming hdwd
e i floors, multiple fire-
places, huge oak kit oA family rm + sunroom w/o 1o pool and patio
area whdwd bush behind. 4 bdms, huge master wiull enste +
enomous w/i closet. Mn fir off. + billiard rm on lower level. 4 car gar
+ sep 1 car gar. Special. Martha Summers*. 00-470-31

PRIVACY

$136,000

3 bdrm townhome with
family room in basement!
| Eat-<in kitchen, cosy gas
fireplace in living room
f with walkout to private
fenced yard. Call Brenda
Payton*. 00-474-30

17 LOTS COUNTRY
BEECH BROOKE W0, | ELEGANCE
COUNTRY APV CEPANNE -25
ESTATES! " gaa T AT
¥ 17 Building Lots and
| | Vil # Selling Quickly - gorgeous
Estate minutes from Georgetown. 1.5 acres to 5.4 acres,
$159,000 to $219,000. Beautiful Conservation park includ-
ed. Call Kathy Ellis* for information today.
00-410-VL to 427-VL

Fabulous custormized 2 yrs young with conservation adjacent and in
behind. Grand centre hall plan, huge cherry kit wiwalkout 1o won-
gerful sunsets. Mn fioor lamily rm + mn lir office + mn fir childrens
playrm, Mstr bdrm w/adjoining exercise or sitting rm, bedrm 2+3
share bathroom and bdrm 4 w/ull ensuite plus 3 car garage. I's all
here at $579.000. Martha Summers* D0-315-31

ShingiesCAC & eaves,
$239,900. Call Pam Reid'

* e AND A HEw : . . - . , e Sl?nc... —
CHAPTER BEGINS 2P g e Vet N | assumable
for the lucky family who Ta'l MR e g T RS | mortgage
buys this 3 bedroom 2 4 1T r s to qualified o | ‘i . '
home  with eat-in ‘ purchaser f:g* S S " S SR W el > E.;:::Tneﬁh::n;

’
it ndaiectd

kitchen, large living A o 1 low, nicely situated

- .r:-'.n - _L;_::;:_-'_ _E_'_:_:_E:_.s. .- -::_.::' f:;:::'.'-.l'.g_-;:é_._- rnﬂ m & rE{: rﬂ ﬂm . e e
: . on a large tiered ood trees lo provide
E:ceptmnalty e by s g sheller and shade Situated in the highly desirable Park Area of Georgetown
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master bdrm loft plus walkout atk

| =

BELFHTA"':I PARADISE | s

Exceptional home, renovated and updated with incredible attention lo detail,

= )
ST
A i i e R
e T P S AP L T

located in Acton - the town with a lake, golf courses, great

schools & easy access to the 401. Listed any $129,900. Buy
before value on the street goes up with the newly paved road,
Curbs & sidewalks. Call Donna* for viewing. 00-352-90

IMMACULATE
RAISED
BUNGALOW

S Beautifully fin from

e B lop-lo-boltom with 3

eI bdrms up + 2 down!

Updated kit, refinished “like new” hardwood throughout,
double concrete drive with curbs, new windows, newer
furnace & shingles. Beautifully finished lower level, CAC,
gorgeous backyard w/dbl tiered pond & small above
g:und pool. A real beauty at $219,900. Call Jessie
obs*. 00-483-30

Garden room and master bedroom & 5 pce stunning masler ensuite are just
a few ol the additions since 1995. The pool, patio & landscaping and cabana
were also added since 1995. The lot is 2.7 acres of private perfeclion. Priced
lo sell al $§539,000. Call Kathy Ellis* 00-244-91

GOOD OLD
%.1 SUMMER TIME
o iy 4 Beautiful 2 bed-
W %l room Northlander
. il 45 x 12 fool trailer
located in a park
about 1 hour
from Georgelown.
Priced at $34,900.
18 hole golf course
and walk to lake,
Wilf Moore*.
00-259-99

“CHARLESTON" READY AND WAITING -$459,900
Charleston’s continued quality is evident on this fabulous 2 3 acres. 4 bdm, 4 bath-
room with main floor office + family room. Super Barzotti cherry kilchen with walk-
oul to yard backing onto trees. Martha Summers*. 00-389-00

i e g,

T
LOCATION! LOCATION!
Super 3+1 bedroom executive bungalow on 1 acre lol minutes from
Highway 7. Sunken living room with fireplace, separate dining room, /4"
oak hardwood flooring, French doors, large master bedroom with ensuite,
whirlpool tub in main bath, finished rec room plus 4th bedroom and 3 pe.
in basement. A pleasure to show. Call Jessie*. $369.900. 00-263-30

and close to Cedarvale, downtown shopping. library, cultural centre and hos-
pital. Within walking distance to schools, this property offers a rare opportuni-
ty to live in one of Georgelown's premium areas, For more information or o
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